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Cable bundle hose Spiral hose 16 mm Plastic 161-64201

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfuhrung
Nenndurchmesser
Werkstoff

Werkstoffgute

Farbe

Transparent
Betriebstemperatur
Betriebstemperatur kurzfristig
Brandschutzeigenschaften
Halogenfrei

UV-bestandig

Wandstarke

Wendelbreite
BUndeldurchmesser

Cable bundle hose Spiral hose 16 mm Plastic 161-64201 online kaufen

ET0427355
5022660178207
HellermannTyton
161-64201
HWPP-16MM-PP-BK-Q1

Kabelbiindelungsschlauch

16mm

-60...110°C
140°C

0.8mm
13mm
13...16mm
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